
From To

832700 1 832700 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 DEMAT

70 832701 832770 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 PHYSICAL

832700 832771 1665470 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 DEMAT

70 1665471 1665540 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 PHYSICAL

834400 1665541 2499940 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 DEMAT

2729580 2499941 5229520 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2017 DEMAT

3790466 5229521 9019986 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 DEMAT

14 9019987 9020000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.06.2015 PHYSICAL

3978000 9020001 12998000 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill JUNE 30, 2015" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until JUNE 30, 2015" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until JUNE 30, 2017" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until JUNE 30, 2015" for (1 Years Lock-in).

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: TARINI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-2, 1ST FLOOR, AMAR COLONY, LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI-110 024

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Non-promoters as under:

Type of Security (F- Fully 

Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares


